
 

 

 

Breakfast, Lunch, Homemade Baked Goods, House-
Roasted Coffee & Full Espresso Bar 

Frozen Prepared Meals and Maine-Made Specialty 
Foods 

40 Main Street in Blue Hill, Maine 

Tel: 207.374.5550; www.hillshomemade.com 



 

  
 Muffins  
 Cinnamon Rolls 
 House-Made Scones (Ask about Today’s Varieties) 
 Popover and Jam 
 Fresh Donut Stick to Order.  Available Plain, Powdered Sugar or Cinnamon Sugar. (Also 

see today’s Glazed Donuts) 
     **** ASK ABOUT OUR OTHER BAKERY SPECIALS TODAY! **** 

 Fried Egg Sandwich (with Bacon, Sausage, Veggie Sausage or No meat) * 
 Breakfast Burrito, with or without meat. (Available toasted and with sides of avocado, 

salsa and/or sour cream) * 
 Irish Oatmeal (Steel-cut oats with dried fruit and brown sugar/ maple syrup) 
 Vanilla Yogurt Parfait with Dried Fruit & Granola 
 Eggs to Order (Fried or Scrambled) with Home Fries; Sourdough Toast; and Bacon, 

Sausage or Veggie Sausage * 
 Breakfast Pizza on Homemade Flatbread (Usual variety comes with scrambled eggs; 

bacon, sausage, or veggie sausage; Hollandaise; shredded cheese blend; topped with 
garlic aioli.) 

 Vegan Tofu Scramble with Sauteed Tofu and Veggies, House-made Salsa, Black Beans and 
Sourdough Toast.  Also available as a Burrito ($8) 

 Huevos Rancheros (2 Sunny Side-Up Eggs* on Corn Tortillas, Topped with House-Made 
Salsa, Black Beans, Shredded Cheddar, Side Avocado).  Served with Home Fries 

 Bennies on Biscuits (w/ 2 Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce and Canadian Bacon (OR with 
Smoked Salmon $19) * 

 Build-Your-Own Cheddar Cheese Omelet with Sourdough Toast and Home Fries.  Veggies: 
Spinach, Tomatoes, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms ($0.50 ea.); Meat:  Sausage, Bacon, 
Ham, Veggie Sausage ($2 ea.), Smoked Salmon (+ $5) * 

 Avocado Toast with Cheese, Diced Tomatoes, Everything Bagel Seasoning, and Balsamic 
Glaze on Crispy Sourdough Toast with 2 Eggs * (Add Bacon and Italian Sausage for $3) 
(GF +$2) 

 Smoked Salmon Toast with Cream Cheese, Choice of Pepper Jelly or Orange Marmalade, 
Smoked Salmon, and Dill on Crispy Sourdough Toast. (GF + $2)  

 Thick-Sliced French Toast 
 Monte Cristo (French Toast Bread with Ham and Provolone) w/ Maple Syrup and Home 

Fries 
 Pancakes (3) (add Chocolate Chips or Blueberries for $1 - $2) (Gluten Free Pancakes - +$2) 

 
 Sides of 2 Eggs* ($6); Bacon, Sausage, Veggie Sausage, Home Fries or Toast $2.50 - $3 

$4.50 
$4.50 
$5 
$3.50 
$3 
 
 
$7 - $8.50 
$8.50 - $10.50 
 
$7 
$6 
$12 
 
$14 
 
 
$12 
 
$12 
 
$14 
 
$11 
 
 
$13 
 
 
$15 
 
$11 
$14 
 
$10 

 
* Consumer Advisory:  Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 
 
 
  

Hill’s Breakfast 
(Available All-Day) 

 



 

   

  
 

 

* BUILD-YOUR-OWN SANDWICH or WRAP (ADD CONDIMENTS, LETTUCE, TOMATO, COLE SLAW) * 
 Chicken Cranberry Walnut Salad Sandwich 
 Tuna Salad Sandwich 
 Curry Tofu Salad Sandwich 
 Caprese Sandwich (Tomato, Pesto, Balsamic  Vinaigrette & Mozzarella) 
 Roasted Turkey & Cheddar Sandwich 
 Ham & Swiss Sandwich 

 
 Housemade Chips 
 Side Cole Slaw 

 
 Soup Du Jour – Ask About Today’s Soup Variety. 
 Haddock Fish & Chips (Whole, Crispy Haddock Filet and Housemade Chips) 
 Cajun Haddock Wrap (Breaded and Fried Haddock w/ Mildly Spiced Cajun Coleslaw) 
 Tuna Melt on Grilled Sourdough (Tuna Salad, Provolone, Tomato) 
 Chicken Cranberry Walnut Salad on Toasted Croissant with Brie 
 Chicken Caprese Sandwich (Grilled Chicken, Tomato, Mozzarella, Pesto, Vinaigrette) on Grilled 

Sourdough 
 BLT on Grilled Sourdough (GF add $2) 
 Turkey Club on Grilled Sourdough 
 Chicken Caesar Wrap 
 Chicken Caesar Salad 
 Falafel Wrap with Hummus and/or Tzatziki (With Lettuce and Tomato) 
 Grilled Cheese on Texas Toast (Add Tomato, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Veggie Sausage, $1 - $2 ea.) 

  

 
$9 
$10 
$7.50 
$7 
$9 
$9 
 
$3.50 
$1 
 
$ Varies 
$16 
$12 
$11 
$12 
$12 
 
$9 
$10 
$11 
$12 
$9 
$7 
 

 
Juices and Sides 

 

 Juices – 12 oz Orange, Apple or Cranberry $ 3.50 
 Side of 2 fried or scrambled eggs $6 
 Sides of Bacon, Breakfast Link Sausage, or Veggie Sausage 
 Side of Home Fries 
 Fresh Fruit Cup 

$3 
$4 
$3.50 

 Side of Pure Maple Syrup 
 ALSO: See Our Cold Beverage Cooler and Selection of Bagged Potato Chips 

$2.50 

 
* Consumer Advisory:  Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 
 
 

Hill’s Lunch 
(Available After 11:30 am) 

 



 
House-Roasted Espresso Drinks and 
Hand-Crafted Teas and Beverages 

Tall Grande Magnum Iced 
Magnum 

Espresso 
Sandy’s house-roasted espresso blend (3, 4 or 6 oz. 
shots) 

$3.10 $3.35 $3.60 $3.60 

Cappuccino        
Espresso with foamed dairy fresh cream & milk 

$4.35 $4.85 $5.35 $5.35 

Latte          
Espresso with steamed & foamed milk 

$4.10 $4.60 $5.10 $5.10 

Skinny Latte        
A latte with skim milk 

$4.10 $4.60 $5.10 $5.10 

Why Bother?        
A skinny latte with decaf espresso 

$4.10 $4.60 $5.10 $5.10 

Cafe au Lait 
Sandy’s light, medium or dark roast coffee with 
steamed milk 

$3.55 $3.95 $4.15 $4.15 

Mocha         
Cappuccino with chocolate syrup 

$4.65 $5.15 $5.65 $5.65 

Cafe Americano      
Made from Sandy’s espresso with added hot water 

$3.65 $4.15 $4.65 $4.65 

Roaster Fresh Coffee    
Sandy’s select light, medium or dark roast coffee, 
craft-roasted in-house 

$2.65 $3.10 $3.65 $3.65 

Montana       
Our Roaster Fresh Coffee with a shot of house-
roasted espresso 

$3.55 $3.95 $4.45 $4.45 

Steamer & Hot Chocolate    
Steamed half & half with chocolate or flavored 
syrup 

$3.90 $4.15 $4.40 $4.40 

Micro Brewed Tea   
Imported black, green and herbal teas 

$3.05 $3.35 $3.65 $3.65 

Chai Tea Latte        
An ancient Asian spiced tea drink served hot or iced 

$4.35 $4.85 $5.25 $5.25 

Frozen Smoothie   
All-natural, frozen fruit blend smoothies 

   $5.90 

House-Crafted Sparkling Soda   
House-crafted sodas made with organic crushed 
fruit or other flavors 

   $3.75 

Cream Soda        
Dairy fresh cream & milk, sparkling water & flavors   

   $4.20 

Sandy’s Fresh Frappé        
Vanilla ice cream with Sandy’s special blend of 
house-roasted espresso & flavorings 

   $5.90 

 



 

  

VISIT OUR SHOWROOM FOR: 
 House-Made Frozen Prepared Foods for Breakfast, Lunch 

and Dinner (Plus Soups, Appetizers and Desserts), GF 
and Vegan Options 

 Sandy’s Blue Hill Coffee Beans – Organic, Craft-Roasted 
in Small Batches 

 Wilbur’s Fine Chocolates 
 Maine Homestead Jams, Jellies, Relishes 

 Raye’s Mustards 
 Maine Mud Chocolate Sauces 

 Kinney’s Sugarhouse Maple Candies 
 Bar Harbor Chowders 

 Winterport Dips 
 Maple Peppers 

 Jimbo’s Spice Rubs 
 Maine Crisp Gluten-Free Crackers 

 
 

 

 

Maine-Made Specialty Foods 
 



 

 

Breakfast, Lunch, Homemade Baked Goods, House-
Roasted Coffee & Full Espresso Bar 

Frozen Prepared Meals and Maine-Made Specialty Foods 
40 Main Street in Blue Hill, Maine 

Tel: 207.374.5550; www.hillshomemade.com 


