

 ✦ Breakfast, Lunch, Homemade Baked Goods, House-Roasted Coffee & Full Espresso Bar
✦ Frozen Prepared Meals and Maine-Made Specialty Foods
40 Main Street in Blue Hill, Maine

Tel: 207.374.5550; www.hillshomemade.com



Hill's Breakfast (Available All-Day)

*	Muffins	\$4.50
*	Cinnamon Rolls	\$4.50
*	House-Made Scones (Ask about Today's Varieties)	\$5
*	Popover and Jam	\$3.50
*	Fresh Donut Stick to Order. Available Plain, Powdered Sugar or Cinnamon Sugar. (Also	\$3
	see today's Glazed Donuts)	
	**** ASK ABOUT OUR OTHER BAKERY SPECIALS TODAY! ****	
*	Fried Egg Sandwich (with Bacon, Sausage, Veggie Sausage or No meat) *	\$7 - \$8.50
*	Breakfast Burrito, with or without meat. (Available toasted and with sides of avocado,	\$8.50 - \$10.50
	salsa and/or sour cream) *	
*	<i>Irish Oatmeal</i> (Steel-cut oats with dried fruit and brown sugar/ maple syrup)	\$7
*	Vanilla Yogurt Parfait with Dried Fruit & Granola	\$6
*	Eggs to Order (Fried or Scrambled) with Home Fries; Sourdough Toast; and Bacon,	\$12
	Sausage or Veggie Sausage *	
*	Breakfast Pizza on Homemade Flatbread (Usual variety comes with scrambled eggs;	\$14
	bacon, sausage, or veggie sausage; Hollandaise; shredded cheese blend; topped with	
	garlic aioli.)	
*	Vegan Tofu Scramble with Sauteed Tofu and Veggies, House-made Salsa, Black Beans and	\$12
	Sourdough Toast. Also available as a Burrito (\$8)	
*	<i>Huevos Rancheros</i> (2 Sunny Side-Up Eggs* on Corn Tortillas, Topped with House-Made	\$12
	Salsa, Black Beans, Shredded Cheddar, Side Avocado). Served with Home Fries	
*	Bennies on Biscuits (w/ 2 Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce and Canadian Bacon (OR with	\$14
	Smoked Salmon \$19) *	
*	Build-Your-Own Cheddar Cheese Omelet with Sourdough Toast and Home Fries. Veggies:	\$11
	Spinach, Tomatoes, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms (\$0.50 ea.); Meat: Sausage, Bacon,	
	Ham, Veggie Sausage (\$2 ea.), Smoked Salmon (+ \$5) *	
*	Avocado Toast with Cheese, Diced Tomatoes, Everything Bagel Seasoning, and Balsamic	\$13
	Glaze on Crispy Sourdough Toast with 2 Eggs * (Add Bacon and Italian Sausage for \$3)	
•	(GF +\$2)	4
**	Smoked Salmon Toast with Cream Cheese, Choice of Pepper Jelly or Orange Marmalade,	\$15
•	Smoked Salmon, and Dill on Crispy Sourdough Toast. (GF + \$2)	<i></i>
*	Thick-Sliced French Toast	\$11
**	<i>Monte Cristo</i> (French Toast Bread with Ham and Provolone) w/ Maple Syrup and Home	\$14
	Fries	4
*	Pancakes (3) (add Chocolate Chips or Blueberries for \$1 - \$2) (Gluten Free Pancakes - +\$2)	\$10
•		
**	Sides of 2 Eggs* (\$6); Bacon, Sausage, Veggie Sausage, Home Fries or Toast \$2.50 - \$3	

* Consumer Advisory: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



Hill's Lunch

(Available After 11:30 am)

*	BUILD-YOUR-OWN SANDWICH or WRAP (ADD CONDIMENTS, LETTUCE, TOMATO, COLE SLAW) *	
*	Chicken Cranberry Walnut Salad Sandwich	<i>\$9</i>
*	Tuna Salad Sandwich	\$10
*	Curry Tofu Salad Sandwich	\$7.50
*	Caprese Sandwich (Tomato, Pesto, Balsamic Vinaigrette & Mozzarella)	\$7
*	Roasted Turkey & Cheddar Sandwich	<i>\$9</i>
*	Ham & Swiss Sandwich	<i>\$9</i>
*	Housemade Chips	\$3.50
*	Side Cole Slaw	\$1
*	Soup Du Jour – Ask About Today's Soup Variety.	\$ Varies
*	Haddock Fish & Chips (Whole, Crispy Haddock Filet and Housemade Chips)	\$16
*	Cajun Haddock Wrap (Breaded and Fried Haddock w/ Mildly Spiced Cajun Coleslaw)	\$12
*	Tuna Melt on Grilled Sourdough (Tuna Salad, Provolone, Tomato)	\$11
*	Chicken Cranberry Walnut Salad on Toasted Croissant with Brie	\$12
*	Chicken Caprese Sandwich (Grilled Chicken, Tomato, Mozzarella, Pesto, Vinaigrette) on Grilled Sourdough	\$12
*	BLT on Grilled Sourdough (GF add \$2)	\$9
*	Turkey Club on Grilled Sourdough	\$10
*	Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$11
*	Chicken Caesar Salad	\$12
*	Falafel Wrap with Hummus and/or Tzatziki (With Lettuce and Tomato)	<i>\$9</i>
*	Grilled Cheese on Texas Toast (Add Tomato, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Veggie Sausage, \$1 - \$2 ea.)	\$7
	and Sides	
	Juices – 12 oz Orange, Apple or Cranberry	\$ 3.50
	Side of 2 fried or scrambled eggs	\$6
	Sides of Bacon, Breakfast Link Sausage, or Veggie Sausage	\$3
	Side of Home Fries	\$4
	Fresh Fruit Cup	\$3.50
	Side of Pure Maple Syrup	\$2.50
*	ALSO: See Our Cold Beverage Cooler and Selection of Bagged Potato Chips	

* Consumer Advisory: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



House-Roasted Espresso Drinks and Hand-Crafted Teas and Beverages	Tall	Grande	Magnum	lced Magnun
Espresso	\$3.10	\$3.35	\$3.60	\$3.60
Sandy's house-roasted espresso blend (3, 4 or 6 oz.				
shots)				
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.35	\$4.85	\$5.35	\$5.35
Espresso with foamed dairy fresh cream & milk				
LATTE	\$4.10	\$4.60	\$5.10	\$5.10
Espresso with steamed & foamed milk				
Skinny Latte	\$4.10	\$4.60	\$5.10	\$5.10
A latte with skim milk				
WHY BOTHER?	\$4.10	\$4.60	\$5.10	\$5.10
A skinny latte with decaf espresso				
CAFE AU LAIT	\$3.55	\$3.95	\$4.15	\$4.15
Sandy's light, medium or dark roast coffee with				
steamed milk				
Мосна	\$4.65	\$5.15	\$5.65	\$5.65
Cappuccino with chocolate syrup				
CAFE ÂMERICANO	\$3.65	\$4.15	\$4.65	\$4.65
Made from Sandy's espresso with added hot water				
Roaster Fresh Coffee	\$2.65	\$3.10	\$3.65	\$3.65
Sandy's select light, medium or dark roast coffee,				
craft-roasted in-house				
Montana	\$3.55	\$3.95	\$4.45	\$4.45
Our Roaster Fresh Coffee with a shot of house-				
roasted espresso				
STEAMER & HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.90	\$4.15	\$4.40	\$4.40
Steamed half & half with chocolate or flavored				
syrup				
MICRO BREWED TEA	\$3.05	\$3.35	\$3.65	\$3.65
Imported black, green and herbal teas	,			
Chai Tea Latte	\$4.35	\$4.85	\$5.25	\$5.25
An ancient Asian spiced tea drink served hot or iced				4
FROZEN SMOOTHIE				\$5.90
All-natural, frozen fruit blend smoothies				
House-Crafted Sparkling Soda				\$3.75
House-crafted sodas made with organic crushed				
fruit or other flavors				64.20
CREAM SODA				\$4.20
Dairy fresh cream & milk, sparkling water & flavors				65.00
SANDY'S FRESH FRAPPÉ				\$5.90
Vanilla ice cream with Sandy's special blend of				
house-roasted espresso & flavorings				



Maine-Made Specialty Foods

VISIT OUR SHOWROOM FOR:

 House-Made Frozen Prepared Foods for Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner (Plus Soups, Appetizers and Desserts), GF and Vegan Options • Sandy's Blue Hill Coffee Beans – Organic, Craft-Roasted in Small Batches Wilbur's Fine Chocolates Maine Homestead Jams, Jellies, Relishes • Raye's Mustards Maine Mud Chocolate Sauces • Kinney's Sugarhouse Maple Candies Bar Harbor Chowders • Winterport Dips • Maple Peppers • Jimbo's Spice Rubs • Maine Crisp Gluten-Free Crackers



 Breakfast, Lunch, Homemade Baked Goods, House-Roasted Coffee & Full Espresso Bar
Frozen Prepared Meals and Maine-Made Specialty Foods 40 Main Street in Blue Hill, Maine Tel: 207.374.5550; <u>www.hillshomemade.com</u>